
 

Dog Kennel Hill Primary School 
East Dulwich 
London 
SE22 8AB 

 
Telephone: 020 7274 1829 
Fax: 020 7924 0735 

   Email: school@dkh.southwark.sch.uk      
    website: www.dkh.org.uk 
 

 

                                                                                                        
 
  

HOLIDAY DATES 2021-2022 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

AUTUMN TERM 

School Closed for children 
INSET DAY 1 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Children Back Thursday 2nd Sept 2021 

HALF TERM 

BREAK 

Monday 25th October 2021- 

Friday 29th October 20221 

Children Back 
Monday 1st November –Thursday 16th 

December 2021 

School Closed for children 
INSET DAY 2 

Friday 17th December 2021 

SPRING TERM 

School Closed for children 
INSET DAY 3 & 4 

4th & 5th January 2022 

Children Back Thursday 6th Jan - Friday 11th Feb 2022 

HALF TERM 

BREAK 

Monday 14th February 2022 - 

Friday 18th February 2022 

Children Back Monday 21st February – Friday 1st April 2022 

SUMMER TERM 

Children Back Tuesday 19th April - Friday 27th May 2022 

MAY DAY 

School Closed 
Monday 2nd May 2022 

HALF TERM BREAK 
Monday 30th May 2022 - 

Monday 6th June 2022 

Children Back Tuesday 7th June – Thursday 21st July 2022 

School Closed for children 
INSET DAY 5 

Friday 22nd July 2022 
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